For additional information, please contact us
www.teslights.com - info@teslights.com
Compliant
LED
WALLPACK
AIRPORT
HOTEL MALL
INDOOR

For additional information, please contact us
www.teslights.com - info@teslights.com
Ordering Guide
Example: WPCS40M100C40
Type Dim o Non-Dim Watts Power/Voltage Efficiency Cover CCT
WPC S Non-Dimmable 30
40
60
80
100
120
30 W
40 W
60 W
80 W
100 W
120 W
M Internal
100-277V
50/60Hz
110 110lm/W C Clear 40
50
4000 K
5000 K
WPC 40S M 110 C 40
For additional information, please contact us
www.teslights.com - info@teslights.com
World Headquarters
4000 Montgomery Dr.
Suite L3
Santa Rosa, CA 95403, USA
+1 707 536 5467
www.teslights.com - info@teslights.com